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Description

200704060001
57900

04/06/2007
10:44:50

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WESTERVELT
COMPANY INC
FKA

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200711140005
22060

11/14/2007
10:45:41

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

34 40 Lot#:24
Book:34 Pg:40
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2

201101120000
10600

01/12/2011
08:41:13

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
SELIG LLC

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201407140002
11260

07/14/2014
10:09:59

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS ALDI INC 3 9 Lot#:18 Book:3
Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON MILL
SUBDIVISION

198005150000
53710

05/15/1980
12:00:00

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

326 384 Other:SEE
INST

202008060003
35270

08/06/2020
09:34:07

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JESSE CREEK
MINING LLC

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901100000
11230

01/10/2019
02:54:44

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee DEEDS CITY OF
COLUMBIANA

Lot#:1 Lot:F
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA CITY
CEMETARY

202008060003
35280

08/06/2020
09:34:08

SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SERIES ONE
OF TWIN
CREEKS
TIMBER LLC

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


