Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704060001 57900	04/06/2007 10:44:50	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WESTERVELT COMPANY INC FKA						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200711140005 22060	11/14/2007 10:45:41	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			34	40		Lot#:24 Book:34 Pg:40 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SECTOR 1 PHASE 2
201101120000 10600	01/12/2011 08:41:13	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA SELIG LLC						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201407140002 11260	07/14/2014 10:09:59	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	ALDI INC			3	9		Lot#:18 Book:3 Pg:9 Sub:BUCK CREEK COTTON MILL SUBDIVISION
198005150000 53710	05/15/1980 12:00:00	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	326	384				Other:SEE INST
202008060003 35270	08/06/2020 09:34:07	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JESSE CREEK MINING LLC						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901100000 11230	01/10/2019 02:54:44	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	DEEDS	CITY OF COLUMBIANA						Lot#:1 Lot:F Sub:COLUMBI ANA CITY CEMETARY
202008060003 35280	08/06/2020 09:34:08	SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SERIES ONE OF TWIN CREEKS TIMBER LLC			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST